Terms of Service for Lansweeper Sync

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing and using Lansweeper Sync("Service"), you accept and agree to be bound by the terms and provisions of this agreement.

2. Description of Service

Lansweeper Sync provides sync between freshservice assets and lansweeper assets. The Service is provided on an "as is" and "as available" basis.

3. User Conduct

You are solely responsible for all information that you submit to Lansweeper Sync and any consequences that may result from your use of the Service.

4. Intellectual Property

All materials on Lansweeper Sync, including, but not limited to, images, text, graphics, logos, and video clips, are the property of Lansweeper Sync and are protected by copyright and other intellectual property laws.

5. Limitation of Liability

Lansweeper Sync shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, consequential, or exemplary damages resulting from the use or inability to use the Service.

6. Changes to the Terms

Lansweeper Sync reserves the right to modify these Terms of Service at any time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Terms of Service on this page.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions about these Terms of Service, please contact us at puspalatha@hodolist.com

8. Agreement

By using Lansweeper Sync, you agree to comply with these Terms of Service. If you do not agree to these terms, please do not use the Service.